
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 20-001086 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/18/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/27/2020 8/27/2020

Title: Actions related to CARES Act retrofit of City’s Facilities (Citywide):
1. Adopt of a finding of Categorical Exemption pursuant to Section 15301(d) of the California
Environmental Quality Act Guidelines
2. Approve the extension of Agreement with The Gordian Group; and
3. Approve the extension of Contract with Puma Construction in the amount of $2,418,252, for a
total of $3,504,796.

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Gordian Group Amendment, 2. 20-001086 Puma Amendment, 3. COVID Facilities Retrofits.xlsx

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council8/27/2020 1

City of Fresno Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

